
Final

Name Cat Time Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin

1 Beaver W 102.61 17.81 17.81 17.27 17.27 17.56 17.56 18.87 18.87 18.35 18.35 12.75 12.75

2 Just Ace ES 113.56 22.40 22.40 19.37 19.37 18.46 18.46 19.60 19.60 18.85 18.85 14.88 14.88

3 Montana Prairie Dog ES 128.50 18.60 18.60 18.63 18.63 20.09 20.09 24.39 1 5 29.39 19.00 10 29.00 12.79 12.79

4 Tall In The Saddle FN 132.67 18.79 18.79 23.69 23.69 22.11 1 5 27.11 19.17 1 5 24.17 18.57 1 5 23.57 15.34 15.34

5 Major M.D. Driver G 137.30 23.47 23.47 26.58 26.58 21.33 21.33 22.89 22.89 22.81 22.81 20.22 20.22

6 Sandstone Drifter FN 140.03 24.51 24.51 29.91 1 5 34.91 20.30 20.30 19.97 19.97 17.75 17.75 22.59 22.59

7 Sin City Double R LW 161.18 31.32 2 10 41.32 26.79 26.79 22.03 22.03 23.49 1 5 28.49 23.19 23.19 19.36 19.36

8 Blazing Betsy LS 162.75 25.45 25.45 24.42 24.42 35.32 35.32 31.19 31.19 23.84 23.84 22.53 22.53

9 Nasty Nels SG 166.58 37.03 1 5 42.03 26.46 26.46 23.46 1 5 28.46 30.09 30.09 22.60 22.60 16.94 16.94

10 High Road SG 168.17 29.60 29.60 29.55 29.55 27.07 27.07 31.18 31.18 29.65 29.65 21.12 21.12

11 Branded Bird Shot C 169.85 30.41 30.41 23.47 1 5 28.47 26.29 2 10 36.29 23.19 1 5 28.19 24.08 24.08 17.41 1 5 22.41

12 Nevada Highway FN 172.93 23.68 1 5 28.68 25.21 2 10 35.21 24.29 10 34.29 26.37 1 5 31.37 24.09 24.09 19.29 19.29

13 River Bear C 182.85 24.01 24.01 21.34 1 15 36.34 20.94 10 30.94 25.26 1 5 30.26 25.47 25.47 30.83 1 5 35.83

14 Rattlesnake Rod C 190.83 26.81 1 15 41.81 23.76 23.76 24.79 2 10 34.79 27.98 2 10 37.98 21.75 21.75 25.74 1 5 30.74

15 Dixie Dawn LW 217.22 31.69 2 10 41.69 27.51 27.51 33.63 33.63 35.16 3 15 50.16 27.24 27.24 31.99 1 5 36.99

16 D-Tap LF 280.42 43.06 5 25 68.06 40.20 2 10 50.20 44.03 44.03 42.29 2 10 52.29 41.23 41.23 24.61 24.61

17 Bolo Bob SS 296.59 83.18 83.18 48.97 10 58.97 40.34 40.34 46.91 46.91 37.79 37.79 24.40 1 5 29.40

18 Little Mouse LW 530.03 90.71 2 10 100.71 81.83 1 5 86.83 99.98 99.98 79.02 1 5 84.02 88.25 2 10 98.25 50.24 2 10 60.24
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Final

Name Cat Time Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin Raw M P Fin

1 Branded Bird Shot C 169.85 30.41 30.41 23.47 1 5 28.47 26.29 2 10 36.29 23.19 1 5 28.19 24.08 24.08 17.41 1 5 22.41

2 River Bear C 182.85 24.01 24.01 21.34 1 15 36.34 20.94 10 30.94 25.26 1 5 30.26 25.47 25.47 30.83 1 5 35.83

3 Rattlesnake Rod C 190.83 26.81 1 15 41.81 23.76 23.76 24.79 2 10 34.79 27.98 2 10 37.98 21.75 21.75 25.74 1 5 30.74

4 Just Ace ES 113.56 22.40 22.40 19.37 19.37 18.46 18.46 19.60 19.60 18.85 18.85 14.88 14.88

5 Montana Prairie Dog ES 128.50 18.60 18.60 18.63 18.63 20.09 20.09 24.39 1 5 29.39 19.00 10 29.00 12.79 12.79

6 Tall In The Saddle FN 132.67 18.79 18.79 23.69 23.69 22.11 1 5 27.11 19.17 1 5 24.17 18.57 1 5 23.57 15.34 15.34

7 Sandstone Drifter FN 140.03 24.51 24.51 29.91 1 5 34.91 20.30 20.30 19.97 19.97 17.75 17.75 22.59 22.59

8 Nevada Highway FN 172.93 23.68 1 5 28.68 25.21 2 10 35.21 24.29 10 34.29 26.37 1 5 31.37 24.09 24.09 19.29 19.29

9 Major M.D. Driver G 137.30 23.47 23.47 26.58 26.58 21.33 21.33 22.89 22.89 22.81 22.81 20.22 20.22

10 D-Tap LF 280.42 43.06 5 25 68.06 40.20 2 10 50.20 44.03 44.03 42.29 2 10 52.29 41.23 41.23 24.61 24.61

11 Blazing Betsy LS 162.75 25.45 25.45 24.42 24.42 35.32 35.32 31.19 31.19 23.84 23.84 22.53 22.53

12 Sin City Double R LW 161.18 31.32 2 10 41.32 26.79 26.79 22.03 22.03 23.49 1 5 28.49 23.19 23.19 19.36 19.36

13 Dixie Dawn LW 217.22 31.69 2 10 41.69 27.51 27.51 33.63 33.63 35.16 3 15 50.16 27.24 27.24 31.99 1 5 36.99

14 Little Mouse LW 530.03 90.71 2 10 100.71 81.83 1 5 86.83 99.98 99.98 79.02 1 5 84.02 88.25 2 10 98.25 50.24 2 10 60.24

15 Nasty Nels SG 166.58 37.03 1 5 42.03 26.46 26.46 23.46 1 5 28.46 30.09 30.09 22.60 22.60 16.94 16.94

16 High Road SG 168.17 29.60 29.60 29.55 29.55 27.07 27.07 31.18 31.18 29.65 29.65 21.12 21.12

17 Bolo Bob SS 296.59 83.18 83.18 48.97 10 58.97 40.34 40.34 46.91 46.91 37.79 37.79 24.40 1 5 29.40

18 Beaver W 102.61 17.81 17.81 17.27 17.27 17.56 17.56 18.87 18.87 18.35 18.35 12.75 12.75
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